PREMIER POS

EMPLOYEE ONLY
EMPLOYEE / CHILD
EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE
EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN
EMPLOYEE / FAMILY

STANDARD POS

EMPLOYEE ONLY
EMPLOYEE / CHILD
EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE
EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN
EMPLOYEE / FAMILY

Out-of-Area PPO

EMPLOYEE ONLY
EMPLOYEE / CHILD
EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE
EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN
EMPLOYEE / FAMILY

HK HDHP HSA

EMPLOYEE ONLY
EMPLOYEE / CHILD
EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE
EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN

EMPLOYEE / FAMILY

9/9/2024

2025 ANTHEM HEALTH CARE RATES

BI-WEEKLY
$ 49.82
$ 167.90
$ 218.48
$ 289.22
$ 384.91
BI-WEEKLY

$ 31.00
$ 103.66
$ 143.25
$ 198.58
$ 268.03
BI-WEEKLY

$ 49.82
$ 167.90
$ 218.48
$ 289.22
$ 384.91
BI-WEEKLY

$ 12.42
$ 54.53
$ 81.85
$ 114.50
$ 152.85

MONTHLY
$ 99.64
$ 335.80
$ 436.96
$ 578.44
$ 769.82
MONTHLY

$ 62.00
$ 207.32
$ 286.50
$ 397.16
$ 536.06
MONTHLY

$ 99.64
$ 335.80
$ 436.96
$ 578.44
$ 769.82
MONTHLY

$ 24.84
$ 109.06
$ 163.70
$ 229.00
$ 305.70



