2025 ANTHEM HEALTH CARE RATES

PREMIER POS	BI-WEEKLY		MONTHLY
EMPLOYEE ONLY	\$	49.82	\$ 99.64
EMPLOYEE / CHILD	\$	167.90	\$ 335.80
EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE	\$	218.48	\$ 436.96
EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN	\$	289.22	\$ 578.44
EMPLOYEE / FAMILY	\$	384.91	\$ 769.82
STANDARD POS	BI-WEEKLY		MONTHLY
EMPLOYEE ONLY	\$	31.00	\$ 62.00
EMPLOYEE / CHILD	\$	103.66	\$ 207.32
EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE	\$	143.25	\$ 286.50
EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN	\$	198.58	\$ 397.16
EMPLOYEE / FAMILY	\$	268.03	\$ 536.06
	BI-WEEKLY		
Out-of-Area PPO	BI-WE	EKLY	MONTHLY
Out-of-Area PPO EMPLOYEE ONLY	<u>BI-WEI</u> \$	EKLY 49.82	<u>MONTHLY</u> \$ 99.64
EMPLOYEE ONLY	\$	49.82	\$ 99.64
EMPLOYEE ONLY EMPLOYEE / CHILD	\$ \$	49.82 167.90	\$ 99.64 \$ 335.80
EMPLOYEE ONLY EMPLOYEE / CHILD EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE	\$ \$ \$	49.82 167.90 218.48	\$ 99.64 \$ 335.80 \$ 436.96
EMPLOYEE ONLY EMPLOYEE / CHILD EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN	\$ \$ \$ \$	49.82 167.90 218.48 289.22 384.91	\$ 99.64 \$ 335.80 \$ 436.96 \$ 578.44
EMPLOYEE ONLY EMPLOYEE / CHILD EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN EMPLOYEE / FAMILY	\$ \$ \$ \$	49.82 167.90 218.48 289.22 384.91	\$ 99.64 \$ 335.80 \$ 436.96 \$ 578.44 \$ 769.82
EMPLOYEE ONLY EMPLOYEE / CHILD EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN EMPLOYEE / FAMILY HK HDHP HSA	\$ \$ \$ \$ BI-WEI	49.82 167.90 218.48 289.22 384.91 EKLY	\$ 99.64 \$ 335.80 \$ 436.96 \$ 578.44 \$ 769.82 MONTHLY
EMPLOYEE ONLY EMPLOYEE / CHILD EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN EMPLOYEE / FAMILY HK HDHP HSA EMPLOYEE ONLY	\$ \$ \$ <u>BI-WEI</u> \$	49.82 167.90 218.48 289.22 384.91 EKLY 12.42	\$ 99.64 \$ 335.80 \$ 436.96 \$ 578.44 \$ 769.82 <u>MONTHLY</u> \$ 24.84
EMPLOYEE ONLY EMPLOYEE / CHILD EMPLOYEE / SPOUSE EMPLOYEE / CHILDREN EMPLOYEE / FAMILY HK HDHP HSA EMPLOYEE ONLY EMPLOYEE / CHILD	\$ \$ \$ <u>BI-WEI</u> \$ \$	49.82 167.90 218.48 289.22 384.91 EKLY 12.42 54.53	\$ 99.64 \$ 335.80 \$ 436.96 \$ 578.44 \$ 769.82 <u>MONTHLY</u> \$ 24.84 \$ 109.06

9/9/2024